
 

GRD WORLD SCHOOL, BHAUWALA 
BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 

CLASS VI 

S.No. Subject Name of the Book Publication Notebook 

1 Hindi literature clar N.C.E.R.T 3 Notebooks 

  Hindi language O;kdj.k ok.kh Pixel Learning solution   

2  English Literature Honey Suckle N.C.E.R.T 4- NoteBooks 

 English Supplementary A pact with Sun- 6 N.C.E.R.T  

 Grammer Grammer Trove Rohan Book  

3 Computer Asset Computer    Pacemaker  2- NoteBooks 

4 Science A Text Book of Science N.C.E.R.T 2- NoteBooks 

5 Maths Mathematics 
Worksheet Maths Magic based on 
N.C.E.R.T Text Book 

N.C.E.R.T 
Vidya Prakshan 

2-Registers  
 1-NoteBook 

6 G.K. G.K.Booster Olive Tree 2- NoteBooks 

7 Sanskrit :fpjk Hkkx& 1 N.C.E.R.T 2- NoteBooks 

8   S.ST             History History-Our Past-I N.C.E.R.T 4- NoteBooks 

                       Civics Social and Political Life-I N.C.E.R.T  

                      Geography Our Environment- I N.C.E.R.T  

9 Drawing Shading Book  - 1- Art file 
  

CLASS VII 

S.No. Subject Name of the Book Publication Notebook 

1 Hindi literature clar N.C.E.R.T 3 Notebooks 

  Hindi language O;kdj.k ok.kh Pixel Learning solution   

2  English Literature HONEY COMB  N.C.E.R.T 4 Notebooks 

 English Supplementary AN ALIEN HAND N.C.E.R.T  

 English Grammer  Grammer Trove 7 Rohan Book  

3 Computer Asset Computer    Pacemaker  1- NoteBooks, 1 Register 

4 Science A Text Book of Science N.C.E.R.T 1- NoteBook, 1 Register 

5 Mathematics A Text Book of Mathematics 
Maths NCERT Work Book 

N.C.E.R.T 
Vidhya Prakashan 

1- NoteBooks 
2- Register 

6 G.K. G.K.Booster Olive Tree 2- NoteBooks 

7 Sanskrit :fpjk Hkkx& 2 N.C.E.R.T 1- NoteBooks, 1 Register 

8   S.ST             History History-Our Past-II N.C.E.R.T 3 Register 

                       Civics Social and Political Life-II N.C.E.R.T 1 Notebook 

                      Geography Our Environment N.C.E.R.T  

9 Art Shading Book - 1- Art file 

 
CLASS VIII 

S.No. Subject Name of the Book Publication Notebook 

1 Hindi literature clar N.C.E.R.T 2 Register 

  Hindi language O;kdj.k ok.kh Pixel Learning solution  1 Notebooks 

2  English Literature Honey dew N.C.E.R.T 3 Register 

 English Supplementary It so Happened N.C.E.R.T  

 Grammer Grammer Trove 8 Rohan Book  

3 Computer Asset Computer    Pacemaker  1-Register ,1-NoteBook 

4 Science A Text Book of Science N.C.E.R.T 1-Register ,1-NoteBook 

5 Maths Mathematics 
Worksheet Maths Magic  
based on N.C.E.R.T Text Book 

N.C.E.R.T 
Vidya Prakshan 

2-Register 
 1-NoteBook 

6 G.K. G.K.Booster Olive Tree 1-NoteBook 

7  S.ST              History History-Our Past-II N.C.E.R.T 3 Register 

                       Civics Social and Political Life-II N.C.E.R.T 1 Notebook 

                      Geography Our Environment N.C.E.R.T  

8 Sanskrit :fpjk Hkkx& 3 N.C.E.R.T 1-Register ,1-NoteBook 

9 Art Shading Book - 1- Art file 

 


